BID OPENING RESULTS

CONTRACT NO.: KB 2010-000-002
Bascule Span Replacement and General Rehabilitation at

Contractor

Joseph B Fay
Kiewit Infrastructure
Corman Construction

Cianbro Corp.

Curtis Creek Bridge

July 29, 2011 — Noon

Amount

$ 10,745,037.70
$11,161,152.50
$ 11,621,693.40

$ 13,981,028.20



